
                                     
                                 

        
 

                              
                      

 
 

                      

                

                

                 

                 

                 

                

                 

                    

 
                          

 
                         

                           

Below is a list of Certified Montana CANS trainers who have agreed to be contacted as of 
June 26, 2014 & a list of agencies who have some employees who have been certified to 
administer the Montana CANS. 

Please contact the Montana CANS trainers below directly to find out when they are offering 
CANS trainings and whether they have openings for non employees. 

Chandra Perez chandrap@ybgr.org YBGR (PRTF) 
Colby Wood cwood@evergreen.k12.mt.us Altacare 
Dan Carlson‐Thompson DCarlson‐Thompson@mt.gov CMHB 

Heather Aristonic haristonic@aware‐inc.org Aware 
John Brandon jbrandon@krmc.org KRBH 
Julie Dalrymple SnowBuny75@yahoo.com Altacare 
Libby Carter ecarter@mt.gov CMHB 

Maggie Moffatt mmoffatt@wmmhc.org WMMHC 

Tim Marshall Tim.marshall@uhsinc.com Provo Canyon 

More trainers are expected by September 30, 2014 and added to the list.
 

Currently about 300 people have been certified – some certifications may have lapsed.
 
List of approximately 38 Montana Medicaid Providers who have employees certified in CANS
 


